



Category No. : <u>A</u>

Project: <u>10280 - Rochester Community Schools - SME: Exterior Restoration Program</u>

Bid Category/Description: <u>Masonry Restoration</u>

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 3/23/20232 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
DC Byers Company	\$122,269	х		\$2,000	V	V	\rangle	
Pullman SST Inc.	\$196,300	х	х	\$5,500	V	7	7	
_								_
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 122,269.00							

Company Name: DC Byers Company

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc. Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

No Bids Received

<u>B</u>



Category No. :

Project: 10280 - Rochester Community Schools - SME: Exterior Restoration Program

Bid Category/Description: <u>Exterior Insulation and Finish System</u>

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 3/23/20232 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ -							

Company Name:

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools





Category No. :

Project: <u>10280 - Rochester Community Schools - SME: Exterior Restoration Program</u>

C

Bid Category/Description: Roofing

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 3/23/20232 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Butcher & Butcher Construction	\$32,900	х	х	\$570	V	V	< < >	
Tim Frisch Cass Sheet Metal	\$174,000			\$2,800	V	V	<	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 32,900.00			-			•	

Company Name: Butcher & Butcher Construction

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools





Category No. :

Project: 10280 - Rochester Community Schools - SME: Exterior Restoration Program

D

Bid Category/Description: Glass and Glazing

Bids Due: 3/23/2023 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened: 3/23/20232 at 2:00 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo 1	Bid Memo 2	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Pearl Glass & Metals, LLC	\$16,180	х	Х	N/A	V	V	V	See Memo
Rochester Hills Contract Glazing	\$17,000	х		\$250	V	✓	V	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 16,180.00			•				

Company Name:

Pearl Glass & Metals, LLC

Bids Recorded By: Joe Lucci, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools